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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 122 Women, 200m Medley Open
04.02.2024 2 Schnellste Läufe / Fastest Heats Results
MR 2:18.24 VOGELMANN, Zoe GER Ingolstadt 12.02.2023
DR 2:11.33 WENK, Alexandra Berlin 07.05.2016
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2011 provisional results

VASILIC, Emma 11 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:42.35 468 33.69 41.02 48.52 39.12

YOB 2009 - 2010 provisional results

MOLDOVAN, Mia Monika 10 SSV Bozen 2:26.36 639 30.89 40.06 41.04 34.37
PETER, Michelle 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:28.36 614 32.77 38.96 42.18 34.45
KOLBMANN, Mira 09 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:31.13 581 32.32 39.28 43.42 36.11
LOETSCHER, Martha 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:32.78 562 32.48 39.11 46.82 34.37
KAMMERER, Kitti 09 UNI GY 2:34.17 547 32.43 39.38 47.60 34.76
SCHMITT, Julia 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:34.26 546 33.05 40.67 45.55 34.99
SCHARNWEBER, Neele 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:35.42 534 33.09 42.85 44.34 35.14
BRAUNS, Isabelle Zoe 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:36.69 521 33.72 40.82 45.10 37.05
SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:37.48 513 34.31 41.55 46.11 35.51

YOB 2007 - 2008 provisional results

DEWDNEY, Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:28.37 614 31.80 39.91 44.23 32.43
STOTZ, Heike 07 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:29.21 603 32.28 40.31 41.17 35.45
ZAMBO, Virag 08 UNI GY 2:30.88 584 31.64 38.92 46.07 34.25
HOEFL, Valerie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:31.73 574 32.83 40.70 44.28 33.92
BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 2:37.59 512 32.94 43.07 46.17 35.41
SOELLNER, Tina 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:39.84 491 33.95 42.50 48.22 35.17

Open provisional results

MOLDOVAN, Mia Monika 10 SSV Bozen 2:26.36 639 30.89 40.06 41.04 34.37
PETER, Michelle 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:28.36 614 32.77 38.96 42.18 34.45
DEWDNEY, Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:28.37 614 31.80 39.91 44.23 32.43
STOTZ, Heike 07 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:29.21 603 32.28 40.31 41.17 35.45
ZAMBO, Virag 08 UNI GY 2:30.88 584 31.64 38.92 46.07 34.25
KOLBMANN, Mira 09 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:31.13 581 32.32 39.28 43.42 36.11
HOEFL, Valerie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:31.73 574 32.83 40.70 44.28 33.92
LOETSCHER, Martha 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:32.78 562 32.48 39.11 46.82 34.37
KAMMERER, Kitti 09 UNI GY 2:34.17 547 32.43 39.38 47.60 34.76
SCHMITT, Julia 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:34.26 546 33.05 40.67 45.55 34.99
SCHARNWEBER, Neele 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:35.42 534 33.09 42.85 44.34 35.14
BRAUNS, Isabelle Zoe 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:36.69 521 33.72 40.82 45.10 37.05
SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:37.48 513 34.31 41.55 46.11 35.51
BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 2:37.59 512 32.94 43.07 46.17 35.41
SOELLNER, Tina 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:39.84 491 33.95 42.50 48.22 35.17
VASILIC, Emma 11 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:42.35 468 33.69 41.02 48.52 39.12
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